INIVERSITY OF

1) MISSISSIPPI

Ole Miss is pleased to host the 2013 SPS Zone 10 Meeting this April 5-6. This will be a
somewhat unusual Zone 10 Meeting, because it will actually be a joint meeting of SPS Zone 10,
the Mississippi Association of Physicists, and the MidSouth Acoustical Society of America
chapter. This SPS/IMAP/MASA meeting will feature plenary and parallel sessions, tour of the
National Center for Physical Acoustics, visit to the University Museum which houses an
impressive collection of antique physics equipment, and Friday night banquet, public lecture, and
physics scavenger hunt across campus.

The agenda for the meeting is given below, along with a list of some hotels in town.
Make your hotel reservations soon, as April 5-6 is also a home baseball weekend. The Zone
meeting website with more detailed information, and registration page will be live a little later
this week. We’ll let you know when it is up.

Zone 10 SPS Chapters,

See you next month!
Ole Miss SPS

Some hotels in Oxford:

Inn at Ole Miss - $169
1-888-4 UM ROOM (888-486-7666)
http://www.theinnatolemiss.com/

Holiday Inn - $129
1-800-315-2621
http://www.hiexpress.com/hotels/us/en/oxford/oxfms/hoteldetail

Comfort Inn - $80
1-662-234-6000
http://www.comfortinn.com/hotel-oxford-mississippi-MS002

Super 8 - $76
1-662-234-7013
http://www.super8.com/hotels/mississippi/oxford/super-8-oxford/hotel-overview

Ole Miss Motel - $60, $65 for 2 bed.
1-662-234-2424
http://www.olemissmotel.com/



http://www.theinnatolemiss.com/
http://www.hiexpress.com/hotels/us/en/oxford/oxfms/hoteldetail
http://www.comfortinn.com/hotel-oxford-mississippi-MS002
http://www.super8.com/hotels/mississippi/oxford/super-8-oxford/hotel-overview
http://www.olemissmotel.com/

15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

SPS / MASA / MAP Meeting Agenda
SPS MASA MAP

FRIDAY, APRIL 5

Welcome & Registration
at the University Museum
featuring

Antique Physics Equipment
Public Lecture
The Higgs: Who, What, Where, When, How, and Why?
Dr. Breese Quinn
Banquet
at the University Museum
Physics
Scavenger Hunt
SATURDAY, APRIL 6
Student Talks
Group Photo and Coffee Break
Poster Session
Lunch
SPS MASA MAP
Parallel Session Parallel Parallel
including Session Session
NCPA Tour
Break
SPS Business Meeting MASA Business Meeting MAP Business Meeting

Chapter Reports

Dutch Treat Dinner in town




