



Zone 10 SPS Chapters,

Ole Miss is pleased to host the 2013 SPS Zone 10 Meeting this April 5-6. This will be a somewhat unusual Zone 10 Meeting, because it will actually be a joint meeting of SPS Zone 10, the Mississippi Association of Physicists, and the MidSouth Acoustical Society of America chapter. This SPS/MAP/MASA meeting will feature plenary and parallel sessions, tour of the National Center for Physical Acoustics, visit to the University Museum which houses an impressive collection of antique physics equipment, and Friday night banquet, public lecture, and physics scavenger hunt across campus.

The agenda for the meeting is given below, along with a list of some hotels in town. Make your hotel reservations soon, as April 5-6 is also a home baseball weekend. The Zone meeting website with more detailed information, and registration page will be live a little later this week. We'll let you know when it is up.

See you next month! Ole Miss SPS

Some hotels in Oxford:

Inn at Ole Miss - \$169 1-888-4 UM ROOM (888-486-7666) http://www.theinnatolemiss.com/

Holiday Inn - \$129 1-800-315-2621 http://www.hiexpress.com/hotels/us/en/oxford/oxfms/hoteldetail

Comfort Inn - \$80 1-662-234-6000 http://www.comfortinn.com/hotel-oxford-mississippi-MS002

Super 8 - \$76 1-662-234-7013 http://www.super8.com/hotels/mississippi/oxford/super-8-oxford/hotel-overview

Ole Miss Motel - \$60, \$65 for 2 bed. 1-662-234-2424 http://www.olemissmotel.com/

SPS / MASA / MAP Meeting Agenda

	SPS	MASA	MAP
15:30		FRIDAY, APRIL 5	
16:00	Welcome & Registration		
16:30	at the University Museum		
17:00	featuring		
17:30	Antique Physics Equipment		
18:00	Public Lecture		
18:30	The Higgs: Who, What, Where, When, How, and Why?		
19:00	Dr. Breese Quinn		
19:30	Banquet		
20:00	at the University Museum		
20:30			
21:00	Physics		
21:30	Scavenger Hunt		
22:00			
9:00		SATURDAY, APRIL 6	
9:30	Student Talks		
10:00			
10:30	Crown Dhoto and Coffee Break		
11:00	Group Photo and Coffee Break		
11:30 12:00	Poster Session		
12:30	Lunch		
13:00	LUIICII		
13:30	SPS	MASA	MAP
14:00	Parallel Session	Parallel	Parallel
14:30	including	Session	Session
15:00	NCPA Tour	333.5.1	
15:30	Break		
16:00	SPS Business Meeting	MASA Business Meeting	MAP Business Meeting
16:30	Chapter Reports		
17:00			
17:30	Dutch Treat Dinner in town		
18:00			
18:30			